AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 1 1:54.939 17:04:59.367 6 2:11.080 17:18:50.475
Po. 1 - # 203 CHERKOWSKI G. - . 1:40.518
1 1:40.518 17:09:35.744 2 2:37.818 17:07:37.185
Diff. First
2 1:49.034 17:11:24.778 3 1:49.492 17:09:26.677  Po.9-#217 POLASIKR. -. +09.743
4 1:48.875 17:11:15.552 1 1:53.827 17:06:51.541
Po. 2 - # 303 KOWALCZYK W. - . . ggf;'srs; 5 1:48.780 17:13:04.332 2 1:51.707 17:08:43.248
1 1:51.606 17:06:42.107 6 1:49.330 17:14:53.662 3 1:51.421 17:10:34.669
2 1:55.098 17:08:37.205 7 1:48.933 17:16:42.595 4 1:51.287 17:12:25.956
3 1:51.994 17:10:29.199 8 1:49.714 17:18:32.309 5 1:50.261 17:14:16.217
4 1:48.631 17:12:17.830 6 1:50.793 17:16:07.010
Diff. First
5 1:49.206 17:14:07.036  Po.6 - #314 JOHNSON . - . 08276 7 2:04.232 17:18:11.242
6 1:47.474 17:15:54.510 1 1:51.902 17:05:00.083
Diff. First
7 1:47.751 17:17:42.261 2 1:52.224 17:06:52.307  Po. 10 - # 216 SKUBISZEWSKI M. - . +09.877
8 1:46.475 17:19:28.736 3 1:51.131 17:08:43.438 1 1:56.130 17:07:52.880
4 1:48.794 17:10:32.232 2 1:54.643 17:09:47.523
Po. 3 - # 310 GRABOWSKI P. - . . (D)IgSF;;_t 5 1:49.151 17:12:21.383 3 1:53.596 17:11:41.119
1 1:51.058 17:04:59.022 6 1:50.636 17:14:12.019 4 1:53.389 17:13:34.508
2 1:54.084 17:06:53.106 7 1:49.780 17:16:01.799 5 1:52.061 17:15:26.569
3 1:47.695 17:08:40.801 8 1:49.118 17:17:50.917 6 1:51.481 17:17:18.050
4 1:48.681 17:10:29.482 9 2:21.493 17:20:12.408 7 1:50.395 17:19:08.445
5 1:49.077 17:12:18.559
Diff. First 2 Diff. First
6 1:47.178 17:14:05.737  Po.7 - #324 KOZICZ M. - . 408336 Fo-11-#215 JEDRZEIEWSKIS. -. +09.938
7 1:47.327 17:15:53.064 1 1:52.318 17:06:36.974 1 1:50.456 17:04:59.219
3 1:47.792 17:17:40.856 2 1:50.476 17:08:27.450 2 1:59.316 17:06:58.535
9 1:47.049 17:19:27.905 3 1:50.698 17:10:18.148
Diff. First
4 1:50.964 17:12:09.112  Po. 12 - # 327 PLUCIENNICZAK M. - . +10.012
Po. 4 - # 321 WALCZAK . - . S;f:gs; s mp— Ep—— 1 1:53.850 17:06:02.755
1 1:52.356 17:06:37.273 6 1:49.680 17:15:48.842 2 1:53.741 17:07:56.496
2 1:49.138 17:08:26.411 7 1:49.185 17:17:38.027 8 Lz I3
3 2:02.585 17:10:28.996 8 1:48.854 17:19:26.881 4 1:53.273 17:11:41.544
4 1:50.709 17:12:19.705 5 1:50.530 17:13:32.074
Diff. First . 1c.
5 1:49.491 17:14:09.196  Po. 8 - # 218 KAWULAK. - . + 0'9.5_';; 6 1:52.603 17:15:24.677
6 1:49.526 17:15:58.722 1 1:55.261 17:09:06.431 7 1:50.701 17:17:15.378
7 1:48.077 17:17:46.799 2 1:53.814 17:11:00.245 8 1:51.669 17:19:07.047
8 1:47.981 17:19:34.780 3 1:57.689 17:12:57.934
4 1:51.386 17:14:49.320
Diff. First
Po.5-#317 BLIN D. - . 408269 5 1:50.075 17:16:39.395
Fastest lap: 1:40.518
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 323 MARTYNIAK K. - . S0a1e
1 1:51.837 17:06:43.445
2 1:53.090 17:08:36.535
3 1:53.593 17:10:30.128
4 1:50.768 17:12:20.896
5 1:50.634 17:14:11.530
6 1:52.713 17:16:04.243
7 1:52.039 17:17:56.282
8 2:16.951 17:20:13.233
Po. 14 - # 331 MICHALAK M. - . R,
1 1:55.926 17:05:11.714
2 1:53.871 17:07:05.585
3 1:51.729 17:08:57.314
4 1:51.962 17:10:49.276
5 1:51.181 17:12:40.457
6 1:51.259 17:14:31.716
7 1:51.104 17:16:22.820
8 2:16.212 17:18:39.032
Po. 15 - # 405 GALECZKA M. - . + ifaﬁerg
1 1:54.979 17:09:23.170
2 1:54.345 17:11:17.515
3 1:53.318 17:13:10.833
4 1:52.905 17:15:03.738
5 1:52.083 17:16:55.821
6 1:51.908 17:18:47.729
Po. 16 - # 219 KAWULAA. - Lo
1 1:54.467 17:09:05.227
2 1:54.073 17:10:59.300
3 2:13.663 17:13:12.963
Fastest lap: 1:40.518
ARIDGESTONE
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